HOX-14
Product description
Technical description
Range
Code
Dimensions
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
HOX-14-120
HOX-14-160
HOX-14-190
HOX-14-230
20
20
20
20
The HOX consists of a polyamide sleeve and a steel screw with an eye hook and a protective zinc coating. It is primarily designed for
fastening scaffolding systems to buildings.
Plug diameter: 14 mm
Drill diameter: 14 mm
Anchorage depth: 80 mm
Drill hole depth: 90 mm
Sleeve material: PA
Screw material: Stainless steel
National Technical Assessment: KOT-2018/0528
14 x 120 mm
14 x 160 mm
14 x 190 mm
14 x 230 mm
Dimensions
(mm)
10 x 165 mm
10 x 205 mm
10 x 235 mm
10 x 275 mm
Installation